7:00

7:10

7:20

7:25

7:35

Activities

7:45

7:50
7:55
8:00

Y/

Walinut Acres Parent Faculty Club

General Meeting Agenda

January 14, 2020

Call to Order / Introductions
Approval of Last Meeting’s Minutes

Principal’s Report

Teacher’s Report

Executive Committee Report

e Crossing Guards
e PFC Parent Survey
e Budget Review

PFC Committee Updates- Happening Now

e Science Fair, 2/6
o \Winter After School Enrichment

Vote on Amendment to PFC Bylaws
e Add Conflict of Interest Statement

Old Business

New Business/ Public Comment

Meeting Adjourned

Next Meeting: February 11, 2020 at 7pm in the WA Library

Brooke Giddings
Kristin Shopp

Lang Luong

Mia Carella, Stephanie Perham

Brooke Giddings

Brooke Giddings
Marty Keese

Kristin Shopp
Kristin Shopp

Kristin Shopp



