

Walnut Acres Parent Faculty Club General Meeting Agenda January 14, 2020

7:00	Call to Order / Introductions	Brooke Giddings
	Approval of Last Meeting's Minutes	Kristin Shopp
7:10	Principal's Report	Lang Luong
7:20	Teacher's Report	Mia Carella, Stephanie Perham
7:25	 Executive Committee Report Crossing Guards PFC Parent Survey Budget Review 	Brooke Giddings Brooke Giddings Marty Keese
7:35	PFC Committee Updates- Happening Now	
Activities	 Science Fair, 2/6 	Kristin Shopp
	Winter After School Enrichment	Kristin Shopp
7:45	Vote on Amendment to PFC Bylaws ■ Add Conflict of Interest Statement	Kristin Shopp
7:50	Old Business	
7:55	New Business/ Public Comment	
8:00	Meeting Adjourned	
Next Meeting: February 11, 2020 at 7pm in the WA Library		